
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: BROWN & HURLEY BM62 Handicap - 1210m

11 March 2023 - 17:20

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: , Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.50
(0:14.05)

0:59.45
(0:11.58)

0:47.87
(0:11.94)

0:35.93
(0:12.11)

0:23.82
(0:11.81)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 LITTLE MISS PIXIE 11 64.7 0:11.38 1:13.50 [1] 0:58.32 [9] 0:46.94 [9] 0:35.23 [8] 0:23.26 [7] 0:11.69 [2] 1:13.50 0:35.23

Georgina Cartwright 400m 1000m (0:15.18) (0:11.38) (0:11.71) (0:11.97) (0:11.57) (0:11.69)

2 7 BRINGONTHEBUBBLES 3 65.1 0:11.56 1:13.61 [2] 0:59.29 [4] 0:47.57 [4] 0:35.73 [4] 0:23.68 [4] 0:12.12 [1] 0.5L 0:35.73 +7

Les Tilley Overall 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.72) (0:11.84) (0:12.05) (0:11.56) (0:12.12)

3 10 DRAGON PINS 4 64.8 0:11.52 1:13.96 [3] 0:59.29 [6] 0:47.77 [5] 0:35.86 [5] 0:23.76 [6] 0:11.92 [5] 2.5L 0:35.86 +2

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:14.67) (0:11.52) (0:11.91) (0:12.10) (0:11.84) (0:11.92)

4 5 DON'T DISS AROUND 2 65.0 0:11.65 1:14.04 [4] 0:59.78 [3] 0:48.13 [3] 0:36.19 [3] 0:24.14 [3] 0:12.20 [4] 2.9L 0:36.19 +2

Karl Zechner Overall 1000m (0:14.26) (0:11.65) (0:11.94) (0:12.05) (0:11.94) (0:12.20)

5 9 UNCOMMON VALOUR 10 64.2 0:11.64 1:14.20 [5] 0:59.41 [8] 0:47.77 [7] 0:35.88 [8] 0:23.81 [8] 0:11.84 [8] 3.7L 0:35.88 +7

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:14.79) (0:11.64) (0:11.89) (0:12.07) (0:11.97) (0:11.84)

6 3 NERETVA 6 65.2 0:11.58 1:14.31 [6] 1:00.26 [1] 0:48.68 [1] 0:36.74 [2] 0:24.63 [1] 0:12.54 [3] 4.2L 0:36.74 +4

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1000m (0:14.05) (0:11.58) (0:11.94) (0:12.11) (0:12.09) (0:12.54)

7 4 CHARGED 8 64.2 0:11.71 1:14.46 [7] 0:59.95 [5] 0:48.24 [6] 0:36.33 [6] 0:24.34 [5] 0:12.21 [7] 5L 0:36.33 +8

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1000m (0:14.51) (0:11.71) (0:11.91) (0:11.99) (0:12.13) (0:12.21)

8 1 ISAREADY 9 63.4 0:11.78 1:15.04 [8] 1:00.33 [7] 0:48.55 [8] 0:36.76 [7] 0:24.59 [9] 0:12.59 [9] 8.3L 0:36.76 +11

Alisha Donald 800m 1000m (0:14.71) (0:11.78) (0:11.79) (0:12.17) (0:12.00) (0:12.59)

9 11 FLICK 1 66.7 0:11.48 1:15.50 [9] 1:01.28 [2] 0:49.80 [2] 0:37.91 [1] 0:25.68 [2] 0:13.29 [6] 10.8L 0:37.91 -2

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1000m (0:14.22) (0:11.48) (0:11.89) (0:12.23) (0:12.39) (0:13.29)

Did Not Finish: Just Engaged (#2)

Scratched: Bring Me Flowers (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  21:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: QUEENSLAND COTTON BM70 Handicap - 1050m

11 March 2023 - 17:55

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.03
(0:04.79)

0:58.24
(0:11.40)

0:46.84
(0:10.95)

0:35.89
(0:11.53)

0:24.36
(0:12.09)

0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:35.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 INCOMPARABLE 10 66.9 0:05.32 1:03.03 [1] 0:57.71 [8] 0:46.00 [9] 0:35.02 [9] 0:23.66 [7] 0:12.00 [4] 1:03.03 0:35.02

Karl Zechner 800m Overall (0:05.32) (0:11.71) (0:10.98) (0:11.36) (0:11.66) (0:12.00)

2 4 VAST KAMA 6 65.9 0:05.02 1:03.15 [2] 0:58.13 [4] 0:46.52 [6] 0:35.49 [7] 0:23.92 [8] 0:12.20 [5] 0.5L 0:35.49 -1

Alisha Donald 800m Overall (0:05.02) (0:11.61) (0:11.03) (0:11.57) (0:11.72) (0:12.20)

3 8 DOLLOP 7 66.6 0:04.79 1:03.27 [3] 0:58.48 [1] 0:47.08 [1] 0:36.13 [1] 0:24.60 [1] 0:12.51 [2] 1L 0:36.13 +0

Kenji Yoshida 800m Overall (0:04.79) (0:11.40) (0:10.95) (0:11.53) (0:12.09) (0:12.51)

4 9 BY BY MUSIC 9 68.3 0:05.05 1:03.35 [4] 0:58.30 [5] 0:46.98 [3] 0:36.14 [2] 0:24.56 [2] 0:12.55 [1] 1.5L 0:36.14 +4

Sariah Champkin 800m Overall (0:05.05) (0:11.32) (0:10.84) (0:11.58) (0:12.01) (0:12.55)

5 1 HOLIDAY DREAMS 8 66.5 0:05.02 1:03.38 [5] 0:58.36 [3] 0:47.04 [2] 0:35.90 [4] 0:24.33 [4] 0:12.38 [6] 1.7L 0:35.90 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:05.02) (0:11.32) (0:11.14) (0:11.57) (0:11.95) (0:12.38)

6 7 NOWYUNOMI 1 66.6 0:05.13 1:03.57 [6] 0:58.44 [6] 0:46.90 [7] 0:36.03 [5] 0:24.59 [5] 0:12.52 [8] 2.7L 0:36.03 -7

Shannon Apthorpe 800m Overall (0:05.13) (0:11.54) (0:10.87) (0:11.44) (0:12.07) (0:12.52)

7 5 MAGIC ON ICE 2 66.8 0:05.30 1:03.58 [7] 0:58.28 [9] 0:46.67 [8] 0:35.70 [8] 0:24.23 [9] 0:12.55 [7] 2.8L 0:35.70 -2

Micheal Hellyer 800m Overall (0:05.30) (0:11.61) (0:10.97) (0:11.47) (0:11.68) (0:12.55)

8 3 KING OF THE DESERT 11 67.6 0:04.95 1:03.70 [8] 0:58.75 [2] 0:47.11 [5] 0:36.01 [6] 0:24.56 [6] 0:12.41 [9] 3.3L 0:36.01 +6

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m Overall (0:04.95) (0:11.64) (0:11.10) (0:11.45) (0:12.15) (0:12.41)

9 10 SINGLE MEMO 4 67.4 0:05.14 1:03.87 [9] 0:58.73 [7] 0:47.49 [4] 0:36.52 [3] 0:25.09 [3] 0:13.10 [3] 4.3L 0:36.52 -3

Anthony Allen 800m Overall (0:05.14) (0:11.24) (0:10.97) (0:11.43) (0:11.99) (0:13.10)

10 2 WANDER 5 67.4 0:05.47 1:03.87 [10] 0:58.40 [10] 0:46.70 [10] 0:35.79 [10] 0:24.11 [10] 0:12.39 [10] 4.4L 0:35.79 +6

Rikki Jamieson 800m Overall (0:05.47) (0:11.70) (0:10.91) (0:11.68) (0:11.72) (0:12.39)

Scratched: Bringonthebubbles (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  21:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: HYPO HAULAGE Class 2 Plate - 1300m

11 March 2023 - 18:25

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: , Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.35
(0:08.52)

1:11.83
(0:10.97)

1:00.86
(0:11.47)

0:49.39
(0:11.92)

0:37.47
(0:12.10)

0:25.37
(0:12.38)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 OUR MAGNUS 1 68.4 0:08.84 1:20.35 [1] 1:11.51 [3] 1:00.76 [2] 0:49.39 [1] 0:37.45 [2] 0:25.37 [1] 0:37.45

Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:08.84) (0:10.75) (0:11.37) (0:11.94) (0:12.08) (0:12.45)

2 3 UNCLE BUD 8 67.2 0:08.52 1:20.56 [2] 1:12.04 [1] 1:01.07 [1] 0:49.59 [2] 0:37.68 [1] 0:25.48 [2] 0:37.68 +2

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:08.52) (0:10.97) (0:11.48) (0:11.91) (0:12.20) (0:12.28)

3 8 RADIANT QUEEN 5 69.5 0:09.17 1:20.98 [3] 1:11.81 [5] 1:01.19 [3] 0:49.86 [3] 0:37.87 [3] 0:25.78 [3] 0:37.87 -3

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:09.17) (0:10.62) (0:11.33) (0:11.99) (0:12.09) (0:12.51)

4 4 ZABCAN 9 69.8 0:08.91 1:21.07 [4] 1:12.16 [4] 1:01.28 [4] 0:49.76 [5] 0:37.74 [5] 0:25.32 [5] 0:37.74 +1

Shannon Apthorpe 1200m Overall (0:08.91) (0:10.88) (0:11.52) (0:12.02) (0:12.42) (0:12.55)

5 9 DREAM CANDY 4 65.9 0:08.65 1:21.33 [5] 1:12.68 [2] 1:01.52 [5] 0:50.10 [4] 0:38.13 [4] 0:25.99 [4] 0:38.13 -3

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:08.65) (0:11.16) (0:11.42) (0:11.97) (0:12.14) (0:12.80)

6 7 BRING ME FLOWERS 6 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Jake Molloy

Scratched: Instant Karma (#5), True Patriot (#6), Just Engaged (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  21:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: HYPO HAULAGE Class 2 Plate - 1300m

11 March 2023 - 18:25

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: , Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.99
(0:12.99)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 OUR MAGNUS 1 68.4 0:08.84 0:12.92 [2] 1:20.35 0:37.45

Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:12.92)

2 3 UNCLE BUD 8 67.2 0:08.52 0:13.20 [1] 1L 0:37.68 +2

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:13.20)

3 8 RADIANT QUEEN 5 69.5 0:09.17 0:13.27 [3] 3.5L 0:37.87 -3

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:13.27)

4 4 ZABCAN 9 69.8 0:08.91 0:12.77 [5] 4L 0:37.74 +1

Shannon Apthorpe 1200m Overall (0:12.77)

5 9 DREAM CANDY 4 65.9 0:08.65 0:13.19 [4] 5.5L 0:38.13 -3

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:13.19)

6 7 BRING ME FLOWERS 6 -:--.-- 15.8L -:--.-- ----.-

Jake Molloy

Scratched: Instant Karma (#5), True Patriot (#6), Just Engaged (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  21:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: WHOLESALE HORSEWEAR HOUSE QTIS Three-Years-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1000m

11 March 2023 - 19:01

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: , Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.00
(0:13.61)

0:47.39
(0:10.77)

0:36.62
(0:11.68)

0:24.94
(0:12.04)

0:12.90
(0:12.90)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 POINT BREAK 10 67.9 0:10.86 1:01.00 [1] 0:47.04 [5] 0:36.18 [5] 0:24.65 [5] 0:12.66 [4] 1:01.00 0:36.18

Alisha Donald 800m 800m (0:13.96) (0:10.86) (0:11.53) (0:11.99) (0:12.66)

1 2 SUPER ZAMBONI 12 67.7 0:10.89 1:01.00 [1] 0:47.33 [2] 0:36.44 [3] 0:24.82 [3] 0:12.74 [3] 1:01.00 0:36.44 -6

Dale Smith Overall 800m (0:13.67) (0:10.89) (0:11.62) (0:12.08) (0:12.74)

3 1 QUOTHQUAN 5 65.5 0:11.08 1:01.04 [3] 0:46.75 [8] 0:35.67 [9] 0:23.91 [7] 0:12.26 [7] 0.2L 0:35.67 -9

Les Tilley 800m 800m (0:14.29) (0:11.08) (0:11.76) (0:11.65) (0:12.26)

4 4 XTRAVAGANT PARTY 4 68.7 0:10.77 1:01.11 [4] 0:47.50 [1] 0:36.73 [1] 0:25.03 [1] 0:13.01 [1] 0.6L 0:36.73 -8

Jake Molloy 800m 800m (0:13.61) (0:10.77) (0:11.70) (0:12.02) (0:13.01)

5 14 RECANATI 8 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 1.6L -:--.-- ----.-

Shannon Apthorpe

6 3 TRAIN ROCK 9 65.5 0:11.16 1:01.36 [6] 0:46.77 [10] 0:35.61 [10] 0:23.95 [10] 0:11.97 [9] 1.8L 0:35.61 -11

Sariah Champkin 800m 800m (0:14.59) (0:11.16) (0:11.66) (0:11.98) (0:11.97)

7 12 ACIREMA 18 69.9 0:10.76 1:01.43 [7] 0:47.75 [3] 0:36.99 [2] 0:25.37 [2] 0:13.20 [2] 2.2L 0:36.99 -4

Tessa Townsend 800m 800m (0:13.68) (0:10.76) (0:11.62) (0:12.17) (0:13.20)

8 11 VELVET REVOLUTION 2 68.3 0:10.85 1:01.59 [8] 0:47.69 [4] 0:36.84 [4] 0:25.28 [4] 0:13.11 [5] 3L 0:36.84 -5

Micheal Hellyer Overall 800m (0:13.90) (0:10.85) (0:11.56) (0:12.17) (0:13.11)

9 16 ROSE OF RAHEEN 7 66.1 0:11.24 1:01.89 [9] 0:47.79 [7] 0:36.55 [8] 0:24.57 [9] 0:12.58 [8] 4.8L 0:36.55 -2

Kenji Yoshida 800m 800m (0:14.10) (0:11.24) (0:11.98) (0:11.99) (0:12.58)

10 6 BET LUCY 14 67.8 0:10.91 1:02.40 [10] 0:48.08 [9] 0:37.17 [7] 0:25.81 [6] 0:13.72 [6] 7.6L 0:37.17 -6

Karl Zechner 800m 800m (0:14.32) (0:10.91) (0:11.36) (0:12.09) (0:13.72)

Scratched: Charose (#17), Parues (#5), Cyclamen (#7), Just For Pleasure (#9), Tereshkova (#15), Zestar (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  21:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: WHOLESALE HORSEWEAR HOUSE QTIS Three-Years-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1000m

11 March 2023 - 19:01

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: , Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.00
(0:13.61)

0:47.39
(0:10.77)

0:36.62
(0:11.68)

0:24.94
(0:12.04)

0:12.90
(0:12.90)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 DAUNTING LADY 17 67.2 0:10.95 1:03.26 [11] 0:48.47 [11] 0:37.52 [11] 0:25.83 [11] 0:13.59 [10] 12.6L 0:37.52 -2

Rikki Jamieson 800m 800m (0:14.79) (0:10.95) (0:11.69) (0:12.24) (0:13.59)

12 10 RED SHIRAZ 1 67.5 0:10.91 1:03.90 [12] 0:49.85 [6] 0:38.94 [6] 0:26.70 [8] 0:13.95 [11] 16.4L 0:38.94 -6

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 800m (0:14.05) (0:10.91) (0:12.24) (0:12.75) (0:13.95)

Scratched: Charose (#17), Parues (#5), Cyclamen (#7), Just For Pleasure (#9), Tereshkova (#15), Zestar (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  21:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: RAY WHITE PITTSWORTH QTIS Two-Years-Old Maiden Handicap
- 1000m

11 March 2023 - 19:37

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.95
(0:13.69)

0:47.26
(0:11.43)

0:35.83
(0:11.93)

0:23.90
(0:11.67)

0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MISHANI METALLIC 2 65.3 0:11.43 1:00.95 [1] 0:47.26 [1] 0:35.83 [1] 0:23.88 [2] 0:12.23 [2] 1:00.95 0:35.83

Anthony Allen Overall 800m (0:13.69) (0:11.43) (0:11.95) (0:11.65) (0:12.23)

2 5 GALWAY HUSSLER 5 65.4 0:11.41 1:01.24 [2] 0:47.46 [2] 0:36.05 [2] 0:24.19 [1] 0:12.46 [1] 1.5L 0:36.05 +4

Gary Geran Overall 800m (0:13.78) (0:11.41) (0:11.86) (0:11.73) (0:12.46)

3 8 WE GIRLS 1 65.2 0:11.49 1:01.32 [3] 0:47.45 [3] 0:35.96 [4] 0:23.97 [4] 0:12.15 [4] 2L 0:35.96 -6

Sariah Champkin Overall 800m (0:13.87) (0:11.49) (0:11.99) (0:11.82) (0:12.15)

4 4 FROZEN MISS 4 64.2 0:11.58 1:01.52 [4] 0:47.19 [9] 0:35.61 [9] 0:23.58 [9] 0:11.73 [7] 3L 0:35.61 +3

Jake Molloy 800m 800m (0:14.33) (0:11.58) (0:12.03) (0:11.85) (0:11.73)

5 10 COMBAT MISSION 6 65.4 0:11.46 1:01.66 [5] 0:47.78 [4] 0:36.32 [3] 0:24.31 [3] 0:12.53 [3] 3.8L 0:36.32 +8

Wanderson D'Avila 800m 800m (0:13.88) (0:11.46) (0:12.01) (0:11.78) (0:12.53)

6 1 OUTTA BEAUTY 7 66.6 0:11.41 1:01.77 [6] 0:47.67 [5] 0:36.26 [5] 0:24.14 [6] 0:12.34 [5] 4.3L 0:36.26 -2

Rikki Jamieson Overall 800m (0:14.10) (0:11.41) (0:12.12) (0:11.80) (0:12.34)

7 9 HUSSY EMPRESS 9 65.4 0:11.53 1:01.89 [7] 0:47.72 [6] 0:36.19 [6] 0:24.28 [5] 0:12.39 [6] 4.8L 0:36.19 +7

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:14.17) (0:11.53) (0:11.91) (0:11.89) (0:12.39)

8 7 NOTHING SERIOUS 8 64.2 0:11.50 1:02.81 [8] 0:48.47 [8] 0:36.97 [8] 0:24.90 [7] 0:12.85 [8] 10.1L 0:36.97 +5

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:14.34) (0:11.50) (0:12.07) (0:12.05) (0:12.85)

9 2 HOPETOUN SUNRISE 3 64.2 0:11.59 1:03.55 [9] 0:49.31 [7] 0:37.72 [7] 0:25.60 [8] 0:13.11 [9] 14.4L 0:37.72 -3

Matthew Powell 800m 800m (0:14.24) (0:11.59) (0:12.12) (0:12.49) (0:13.11)

Scratched: Tequila Stealer (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  21:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: RDO EQUIPMENT 0 - 62 Handicap - 1640m

11 March 2023 - 20:11

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.00
(0:15.48)

1:26.52
(0:11.24)

1:15.28
(0:11.49)

1:03.79
(0:12.33)

0:51.46
(0:12.90)

0:38.56
(0:12.98)

0:25.58
(0:12.84)

0:38.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GOT THE LOT 6 67.6 0:10.85 1:42.00 [1] 1:25.72 [5] 1:14.87 [3] 1:03.40 [3] 0:51.07 [3] 0:38.25 [3] 0:25.35 [2] 0:38.25

Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:16.28) (0:10.85) (0:11.47) (0:12.33) (0:12.82) (0:12.90) (0:12.61)

2 6 IRISH SALLY 4 65.8 0:11.13 1:42.11 [2] 1:25.67 [6] 1:14.54 [6] 1:02.84 [6] 0:50.57 [6] 0:37.96 [6] 0:25.21 [4] 0:37.96 +2

Gary Geran Overall 1400m (0:16.44) (0:11.13) (0:11.70) (0:12.27) (0:12.61) (0:12.75) (0:12.58)

3 3 JERONIMOS 8 64.7 0:11.30 1:42.37 [3] 1:25.78 [8] 1:14.48 [8] 1:02.80 [8] 0:50.38 [8] 0:37.80 [8] 0:25.18 [6] 0:37.80 +8

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:16.59) (0:11.30) (0:11.68) (0:12.42) (0:12.58) (0:12.62) (0:12.50)

4 5 HEAT 7 67.4 0:11.17 1:42.69 [4] 1:26.46 [4] 1:15.29 [5] 1:03.64 [5] 0:51.26 [4] 0:38.66 [4] 0:25.65 [5] 0:38.66 +10

Karl Zechner Overall 1400m (0:16.23) (0:11.17) (0:11.65) (0:12.38) (0:12.60) (0:13.01) (0:12.76)

5 4 TRUE PATRIOT 3 69.2 0:11.24 1:44.32 [5] 1:28.84 [1] 1:17.60 [1] 1:06.11 [1] 0:53.78 [1] 0:40.88 [1] 0:27.90 [1] 0:40.88 +5

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:15.48) (0:11.24) (0:11.49) (0:12.33) (0:12.90) (0:12.98) (0:13.38)

6 9 KIBBIT RAHEEB 9 67.6 0:11.27 1:44.50 [6] 1:28.04 [7] 1:16.77 [7] 1:05.19 [7] 0:52.91 [7] 0:40.27 [7] 0:27.05 [8] 0:40.27 +13

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m 1400m (0:16.46) (0:11.27) (0:11.58) (0:12.28) (0:12.64) (0:13.22) (0:13.16)

7 8 FOXY ROSE 10 70.4 0:11.19 1:44.72 [7] 1:28.60 [3] 1:17.41 [4] 1:05.89 [4] 0:53.41 [5] 0:40.68 [5] 0:27.48 [7] 0:40.68 +16

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:16.12) (0:11.19) (0:11.52) (0:12.48) (0:12.73) (0:13.20) (0:13.49)

8 7 DESHORENTE 1 68.3 0:11.09 1:45.12 [8] 1:29.25 [2] 1:18.16 [2] 1:06.69 [2] 0:54.33 [2] 0:41.43 [2] 0:28.12 [3] 0:41.43 +6

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1400m (0:15.87) (0:11.09) (0:11.47) (0:12.36) (0:12.90) (0:13.31) (0:13.80)

Scratched: Star Diva (#10), Drop The Pilot (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  21:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: RDO EQUIPMENT 0 - 62 Handicap - 1640m

11 March 2023 - 20:11

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.74
(0:12.74)

0:38.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GOT THE LOT 6 67.6 0:10.85 0:12.74 [1] 1:42.00 0:38.25

Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:12.74)

2 6 IRISH SALLY 4 65.8 0:11.13 0:12.63 [2] 0.5L 0:37.96 +2

Gary Geran Overall 1400m (0:12.63)

3 3 JERONIMOS 8 64.7 0:11.30 0:12.68 [4] 2L 0:37.80 +8

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:12.68)

4 5 HEAT 7 67.4 0:11.17 0:12.89 [3] 3.8L 0:38.66 +10

Karl Zechner Overall 1400m (0:12.89)

5 4 TRUE PATRIOT 3 69.2 0:11.24 0:14.52 [5] 13.3L 0:40.88 +5

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:14.52)

6 9 KIBBIT RAHEEB 9 67.6 0:11.27 0:13.89 [6] 14.3L 0:40.27 +13

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m 1400m (0:13.89)

7 8 FOXY ROSE 10 70.4 0:11.19 0:13.99 [8] 15.6L 0:40.68 +16

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:13.99)

8 7 DESHORENTE 1 68.3 0:11.09 0:14.32 [7] 17.9L 0:41.43 +6

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1400m (0:14.32)

Scratched: Star Diva (#10), Drop The Pilot (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  21:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: BROOKSTEAD FARMING Maiden Plate - 1640m

11 March 2023 - 20:45

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: , Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.41
(0:16.23)

1:27.18
(0:11.27)

1:15.91
(0:11.73)

1:04.18
(0:12.35)

0:51.83
(0:12.77)

0:39.06
(0:13.14)

0:25.92
(0:13.03)

0:39.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ROMAN DAGGER 10 65.9 0:11.70 1:43.41 [1] 1:26.83 [7] 1:15.13 [8] 1:03.33 [7] 0:51.15 [6] 0:38.65 [5] 0:25.87 [1] 0:38.65

Gary Geran Overall 1400m (0:16.58) (0:11.70) (0:11.80) (0:12.18) (0:12.50) (0:12.78) (0:12.98)

2 3 MY WHISTLEBLOWER 6 66.3 0:11.27 1:43.53 [2] 1:27.30 [1] 1:16.03 [1] 1:04.21 [2] 0:51.91 [2] 0:39.18 [1] 0:26.04 [2] 0:39.18 -7

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:16.23) (0:11.27) (0:11.82) (0:12.30) (0:12.73) (0:13.14) (0:13.09)

3 4 WHYTEEPEE 8 67.2 0:11.25 1:44.23 [3] 1:27.70 [4] 1:16.45 [4] 1:04.76 [4] 0:52.36 [4] 0:39.64 [3] 0:26.47 [4] 0:39.64 -3

Les Tilley Overall 1400m (0:16.53) (0:11.25) (0:11.69) (0:12.40) (0:12.72) (0:13.17) (0:13.28)

4 1 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 12 64.4 0:11.63 1:44.30 [4] 1:27.29 [9] 1:15.66 [9] 1:03.68 [9] 0:51.49 [9] 0:38.98 [9] 0:25.97 [5] 0:38.98 -1

Jackson Morris Overall 1400m (0:17.01) (0:11.63) (0:11.98) (0:12.19) (0:12.51) (0:13.01) (0:13.06)

5 6 DIAMONDSANDPEARLS 7 66.9 0:11.65 1:45.22 [5] 1:28.74 [3] 1:17.09 [6] 1:05.29 [6] 0:52.81 [7] 0:40.30 [7] 0:27.10 [6] 0:40.30 -9

Michael Murphy Overall 1400m (0:16.48) (0:11.65) (0:11.80) (0:12.48) (0:12.51) (0:13.20) (0:13.35)

6 2 FLETCHER'S MUTINY 4 66.7 0:11.47 1:45.28 [6] 1:28.56 [8] 1:17.09 [7] 1:05.05 [8] 0:52.60 [8] 0:40.21 [8] 0:27.10 [7] 0:40.21 -8

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:16.72) (0:11.47) (0:12.04) (0:12.45) (0:12.39) (0:13.11) (0:13.31)

7 7 DUCHESS BREE 5 65.5 0:11.27 1:46.40 [7] 1:29.84 [6] 1:18.57 [5] 1:06.86 [5] 0:54.56 [3] 0:41.76 [4] 0:28.61 [3] 0:41.76 -16

Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:16.56) (0:11.27) (0:11.71) (0:12.30) (0:12.80) (0:13.15) (0:13.63)

8 8 MISS MANILOW 3 65.8 0:11.25 1:48.28 [8] 1:31.72 [5] 1:20.47 [3] 1:08.77 [3] 0:56.25 [5] 0:43.47 [6] 0:29.85 [9] 0:43.47 -7

Karl Zechner 1400m 1400m (0:16.56) (0:11.25) (0:11.70) (0:12.52) (0:12.78) (0:13.62) (0:14.24)

9 9 STEP LIVELY 1 66.6 0:11.25 1:48.31 [9] 1:32.02 [2] 1:20.77 [2] 1:09.08 [1] 0:56.73 [1] 0:43.86 [2] 0:30.15 [8] 0:43.86 -12

Matthew Powell Overall 1400m (0:16.29) (0:11.25) (0:11.69) (0:12.35) (0:12.87) (0:13.71) (0:14.54)

Scratched: Goombungee Lad (#11), Miss Mansfield (#10), Nothin' But Looks (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  21:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: BROOKSTEAD FARMING Maiden Plate - 1640m

11 March 2023 - 20:45

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: , Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.89
(0:12.89)

0:39.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ROMAN DAGGER 10 65.9 0:11.70 0:12.89 [1] 1:43.41 0:38.65

Gary Geran Overall 1400m (0:12.89)

2 3 MY WHISTLEBLOWER 6 66.3 0:11.27 0:12.95 [2] 0.5L 0:39.18 -7

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:12.95)

3 4 WHYTEEPEE 8 67.2 0:11.25 0:13.19 [3] 4.5L 0:39.64 -3

Les Tilley Overall 1400m (0:13.19)

4 1 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 12 64.4 0:11.63 0:12.91 [4] 4.9L 0:38.98 -1

Jackson Morris Overall 1400m (0:12.91)

5 6 DIAMONDSANDPEARLS 7 66.9 0:11.65 0:13.75 [7] 10.2L 0:40.30 -9

Michael Murphy Overall 1400m (0:13.75)

6 2 FLETCHER'S MUTINY 4 66.7 0:11.47 0:13.79 [6] 10.5L 0:40.21 -8

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:13.79)

7 7 DUCHESS BREE 5 65.5 0:11.27 0:14.98 [5] 17L 0:41.76 -16

Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:14.98)

8 8 MISS MANILOW 3 65.8 0:11.25 0:15.61 [8] 28L 0:43.47 -7

Karl Zechner 1400m 1400m (0:15.61)

9 9 STEP LIVELY 1 66.6 0:11.25 0:15.61 [9] 28.2L 0:43.86 -12

Matthew Powell Overall 1400m (0:15.61)

Scratched: Goombungee Lad (#11), Miss Mansfield (#10), Nothin' But Looks (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  21:39 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


